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2026 SC TG 14U Short Course Age Group LSC Championshi, S#: SC2671CY / SC2672TT

Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Meet Program - Friday Afternoon 10 & U Timed Finals

#27 Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
LSC Records: 19995:30.25 Rachel Blue

Meet Qualifying:  8:11.99
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CA-SC 7:12.32L 10Singh, Avery R4
CA-SC 6:53.09L 10Stone, Adelynn D5
CS-SC 7:05.39L 10Garlitz, Mary W6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
MBR-SC 8:09.90 10Holt, Sadie I2
TG-SC 8:04.45 10Kitchen, Evelyn R3
TG-SC 8:00.90  9Walchok, Harper C4
MBR-SC 7:57.42 10Bullock, Grace G5
CA-SC 7:58.83 10Bruorton, Harper B6
TG-SC 8:04.23 10Meece, Mary Frances7
RAYS-SC 8:06.99  9O'Neal, Harper H8
NC-SC 7:08.28S 10Fries, Amelia C9

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
YSSC-SC 7:51.02 10Mauriello, Sydney M1
CA-SC 7:40.98 10Santulli, Savannah G2
YSSC-SC 7:40.09  8Reimer, Lydia R3
TG-SC 7:37.48 10Kitts, Cecelia J4
TIDE-SC 7:35.38 10Melody, Nora H5
YSSC-SC 7:37.47  9Erxleben, Sydney L6
TG-SC 7:38.09 10Purviance, Ryan C7
RAYS-SC 7:40.56 10Zack, Rollins F8
TG-SC 7:50.29  9Lynn, Margaret C9
H2A-SC 7:53.03  9Wenzel, Mila S10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
YSSC-SC 7:34.36  9Cox, Ava Kate K1
YCSC-SC 7:34.07 10Simmons, Raye2
CS-SC 7:27.47 10Coker, Ella R3
TG-SC 7:25.50 10McKellar, Evelyn R4
FINS-SC 7:20.10 10Lauterio, Belle L5
TG-SC 7:24.48 10Burnett, Brownlee Kate K6
GVST-SC 7:26.38 10Adjei-Boateng, Araya A7
RAYS-SC 7:30.00  9Clinebelle, Brynnleigh B8
TIDE-SC 7:34.32 10Faulk, Elloree H9
TG-SC 7:34.92 10Whitright, River J10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
TG-SC 7:15.29 10Eckles, Lillian H1
TG-SC 7:04.89 10Hamlin, Evie L2
CS-SC 6:58.81 10Gaza, Caroline C3
TG-SC 6:41.17 10Buss, Leegan J4
CS-SC 6:33.41 10Hewett, Anna E5
SMRT-SC 6:37.97 10Hood, Harbor L6
H2A-SC 6:57.38  9Beckwith, Samantha L7
H2A-SC 7:03.58 10Bostjancic, Katie B8
CA-SC 7:12.76 10Miller, Mckinley M9
RAYS-SC 7:18.08 10Paul, Aratrika10

#28 Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
LSC Records: 19915:26.44 Joey Faltraco

Meet Qualifying:  8:11.99
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
NC-SC 7:17.44S  8Watts, Sully G4
TIDE-SC 8:09.55 10DesRocher, Titus J5
NC-SC 6:34.78S 10Clark, Hunter6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
TG-SC 8:08.18  9Smith, Xander R1
RAYS-SC 7:57.95  9Phillips, Jonah M2
CA-SC 7:50.43 10Aizer, Elliot J3
AAYM-SC 7:47.43  9Fano, Moss E4
RAYS-SC 7:45.42 10Sugden, Castle B5
CA-SC 7:46.51  9Rate, Parker W6
TG-SC 7:48.21 10Williams, Foster L7
TG-SC 7:52.46  9Abbott, Tyler J8
YSSC-SC 8:01.46 10Lyon, Connor J9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
NC-SC 7:43.19  9Doughty, Sam P1
RAYS-SC 7:42.32  9Hightower, Charlie O2
H2A-SC 7:38.86 10Dimaria, Reed D3
SVY-SC 7:37.14  9Boscana, Eian A4
YSSC-SC 7:32.65  9Coggins, Paxton J5
CA-SC 7:35.47 10Lynn, Kegan D6
TG-SC 7:38.27  9Stratton, Anthony D7
YSSC-SC 7:41.01 10Cassella, Graham C8
RAYS-SC 7:42.71 10Purcell, Graham B9
RAYS-SC 7:44.31 10Handel, Noah O10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
RAYS-SC 7:26.11  9Castle, Miles J1
TG-SC 7:07.57  9Cozad, Jud A2
RAYS-SC 6:49.15 10Gladfelter, Wyatt R3
GAME-SC 6:27.45 10Luke, Rory A4
TG-SC 6:02.59 10Watkins, Brooks R5
CAC-SC 6:26.35  9James, Kash6
SVY-SC 6:46.34 10Laczynski, Chris7
TG-SC 6:57.39 10Witherspoon, Harvey A8
H2A-SC 7:17.87 10Tyson, Beau H9
YSSC-SC 7:29.02  9Kranz, Ward10


